PRICE LIST SEMINAR ROOMS

Daily hire, ¥>-day hire subsequent days
Room hire
Assembly room, approx. 150 m? CHF 405.- CHF 355.-
Plenary chamber, big, approx. 100 m? CHF 305.- CHF 255.-
Plenary chamber, small, approx. 55 m?>  CHF 255.- CHF 205.-
Group rooms, approx. 25 m? CHF 155.- CHF 105.-

The above prices are per day, subsequent days / 2-days, including VAT, basic equipment, WiFi and technical support

Seminars - rate per person per day CHF 86.-

Including room/technical equipment, lunch with spring water and coffee, refreshments during breaks and water for plenary
sessions

Flat fee for morning and/or afternoon break, per person and break CHF 10.-

BANQUET ROOMS FOR 10 GUESTS OR MORE

Panorama hall up to 130 guests
Oberbauen up to 40 guests
Small banquet room up to 14 guests
Patio for aperitif up to 80 guests
Roof terrace for aperitif up to 150 guests

Banquet rooms used for banquets events are not subject to the hire fees.

The hotel’s Antonius Chapel is the perfect setting for church events and ceremonies with aperitifs and/or reception meals
served afterwards at the Mattli.

Prices apply until 1 January 2024.

The detailed terms and conditions are included in the booking contract. This is an extract from the contract:
The following cancellation or partial cancellation fees will be charged on the total amount due as per the contract,

if events are cancelled in full or in part.

Groups of up to 25 guests

As of contract conclusion, flat fee CHF 250.—
As of 30 days before the event 50%

As of 14 days before the event 80%

As of 2 days before the event 100%

Groups of 26 or more

As of contract conclusion, flat fee CHF 500.-
As of 90 days before the event 50%

As of 30 days before the event 80%

As of 10 days before the event 100%

We issue invoices for seminar and banquet events, which must be paid within 14 days.



